SUGGESTIONS

STARTERS

CARPACCIO OF SCALLOP, PASSION FRUIT AND BASIL

TARTARE OF SEA BASS, FENNEL, GRAPEFRUIT AND SOUR CREAM

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
TOMATO WITH SHRIMPS

NIGOISE SALAD

MAIN COURSES
LINGUINI WITH GAMBAS, TRUFFLE AND MANGALICA HAM
WILD GAMBAS WITH GARLIC BUTTER AND HERB SALAD

FILLET OF SEA BREAM WITH RISOTTO, ALGAE AND BUTTERNUT

LOBSTER BELLE VUE

FRIED LOBSTER WITH HERB BUTTER

VEAL RIBEYE WITH CAULIFLOWER AND CEVENNE ONION
MINHOTA BEEF WITH LETTUCE AND FRIES, SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE

CRISPY RAVIOLI OF EGGPLANT, BURRATA AND ARTICHOKE v

28.00

27.00

33.00

36.00

32.00

31.00

41.00

41.00

75.00

75.00

34.00

42.00

29.00



