SUGGESTIONS

STARTERS

CARPACCIO OF SCALLOP, PASSION FRUIT AND BASIL	28.00
TARTARE OF SEA BASS, FENNEL, GRAPEFRUIT AND SOUR CREA	AM 27.00
SALAD	
Caesar salad	33.00
TOMATO WITH SHRIMPS	36.00
NIÇOISE SALAD	32.00
MAIN COURSES	
LINGUINI WITH GAMBAS, TRUFFLE AND MANGALICA HAM	31.00
WILD GAMBAS WITH GARLIC BUTTER AND HERB SALAD	41.00
FILLET OF SEA BREAM WITH RISOTTO, ALGAE AND BUTTERNUT	41.00
LOBSTER BELLE VUE	75.00
FRIED LOBSTER WITH HERB BUTTER	75.00
TRIED EGESTER WITH HERB BOTTER	73.00
VEAL RIBEYE WITH CAULIFLOWER AND CEVENNE ONION	34.00
MINHOTA BEEF WITH LETTUCE AND FRIES, SAUCE OF YOUR CH	10ICE 42.00
CRISPY RAVIOLI OF EGGPLANT, BURRATA AND ARTICHOKE 🌾	29.00